hereinafter known as "GRANTOR", whether one or more, of the County of Sarpy, State of Nebraska, 
in consideration of the following promises, hereby agrees to donate, grant, bargain, sell, convey, and 
confirm to the CITY of LA VISTA, NEBRASKA, hereinafter known as uGRANTEE", and 
GRANTEE agrees to purchase, for the sum of TWO THOUSAND, FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY 
and NO/100 DOLLARS ($2,450.00), and other good and valuable consideration, hereinafter 
referred to as "CONSIDERATION", the following described real estate situated in the City of La 
Vista, Sarpy County, Nebraska, to-wit: 

SEE A TT ACHED RIGHT OF WAY ACQUISITION EXlilBIT 

IT IS UNDERSTOOD THAT: